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(2020 12 30 )
220,460,954 96.44
8,136,409 3.56
228,597,363 100.00
(@)
(2020 12 30 )
124,913,132 95.36
6,077,214 4.64
130,990,346 100.00
)
(2020 12 30 )
257,050,000 0.8477 217,901,285 0.8538 219,469,290  96.01
1,004,319 0.9875 991,765 0.9874 991,664|  0.43
)
(2020 12 30 )
96.44
96.44
)
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145,141,007 0.8477 123,036,107 0.8538 123,921,468| 94.60
1,004,319 0.9875 991,765 0.9874 991,664|  0.76
(2020 12 30 )
95.36
95.36
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( )
2020 12 30
() )

(2017 19 ) 705,244,811 708,556,732 9,582 9,627
(2017 12 18 ) 530,226,073 532,648,589 9,849 9,894
(2018 18 ) 432,918,240 434,982,795 9,436 9,481
(2018 12 17 ) 364,771,240 366,235,542 8,719 8,754
(2019 17 ) 330,133,489 331,489,466 8,521 8,556
(2019 12 17 ) 312,925,947 314,221,184 8,456 8,491
(2020 17 ) 273,745,529 274,856,057 8,628 8,663
(2020 12 17 ) 230,540,762 231,482,257 8,570 8,605

2019 12 310,537,777 8,464

2020 306,443,825 8,494

304,429,221 8,590

279,314,311 8,189

264,817,887 7,970

280,651,452 8,435

277,335,885 8,752

267,659,996 9,043

273,240,060 9,405

244,456,993 8,942

10 218,896,367 7,973

11 242,214,594 8,897

12 228,597,363 8,625

()
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2020 12 30
() )

(2017 19 ) 280,602,347 283,529,628 9,586 9,686
(2017 12 18 ) 250,868,987 255,928,571 9,917 10,117
(2018 18 ) 245,154,052 250,280,289 9,565 9,765
(2018 12 17 ) 209,009,342 213,719,830 8,874 9,074
(2019 17 ) 196,783,416 201,318,556 8,678 8,878
(2019 12 17 ) 173,802,051 177,838,111 8,612 8,812
(2020 17 ) 165,452,405 169,211,528 8,803 9,003
(2020 12 17 ) 131,894,381 134,903,491 8,766 8,966

2019 12 176,570,452 8,619

2020 175,296,348 8,683

172,738,384 8,813

162,236,945 8,446

158,242,175 8,256

168,509,757 8,768

168,016,048 8,930

155,998,459 9,277

157,166,867 9,681

145,451,756 9,239

10 128,345,044 8,249

11 141,674,664 9,271

12 130,990,346 8,820

()
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)
2016 12 29 2017 19 135
2017 20 2017 12 18 270
2017 12 19 2018 18 270
2018 19 2018 12 17 250
2018 12 18 2019 17 210
2019 18 2019 12 17 210
2019 12 18 2020 17 210
2020 18 2020 12 17 210
)
2016 12 29 2017 19 100
2017 20 2017 12 18 200
2017 12 19 2018 18 200
2018 19 2018 12 17 200
2018 12 18 2019 17 200
2019 18 2019 12 17 200
2019 12 18 2020 17 200
2020 18 2020 12 17 200
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)
2016 12 29 2017 19 2.83
2017 20 2017 12 18 5.60
2017 12 19 2018 18 1.45
2018 19 2018 12 17 4.95
2018 12 18 2019 17 0.14
2019 18 2019 12 17 1.70
2019 12 18 2020 17 4.52
2020 18 2020 12 17 1.76
)
100
10,000
)
2016 12 29 2017 19 3.14
2017 20 2017 12 18 5.54
2017 12 19 2018 18 1.53
2018 19 2018 12 17 5.13
2018 12 18 2019 17 0.05
2019 18 2019 12 17 1.54
2019 12 18 2020 17 4.54
2020 18 2020 12 17 1.85
)
100
10,000
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( )
2016 12 29 2017 19 969,914,423 233,931,839 735,982,584
2017 20 2017 12 18 75,145,572 272,791,188 538,336,968
2017 12 19 2018 18 44,692,286 124,239,067 458,790,187
2018 19 2018 12 17 32,011,507 72,429,452 418,372,242
2018 12 18 2019 17 20,622,086 51,572,323 387,422,005
2019 18 2019 12 17 15,876,919 33,231,067 370,067,857
2019 12 18 2020 17 11,210,223 63,984,322 317,293,758
2020 18 2020 12 17 13,644,700 61,939,612 268,998,846

( )
2016 12 29 2017 19 333,056,933 40,328,781 292,728,152
2017 20 2017 12 18 66,889,286 106,638,206 252,979,232
2017 12 19 2018 18 35,832,816 32,500,197 256,311,851
2018 19 2018 12 17 14,287,732 35,075,138 235,524,445
2018 12 18 2019 17 13,925,150 22,692,551 226,757,044
2019 18 2019 12 17 15,669,008 40,623,014 201,803,038
2019 12 18 2020 17 7,583,249 21,430,091 187,956,196
2020 18 2020 12 17 10,703,800 48,204,449 150,455,547
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